y6Y8Y000LE / €220 S-¥0Y0-€9L0-AA

€CC0/vyLILTYL

G3000/G3001
G3501
X5000V
X5000VE

X5500V
X5500NV

148mm

e

www.3M.EU/Safety

wwole

olLe 002 061 08l 0sL 091 oGt ol oel (4h oLt 00!t 06 0|8 0|2 0|9 0|5 oy o€ o[ o[l

02ec

0€e

Itarus House,
Tenter Road, Moulton Park,
Northampton, NN3 6PZ
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Need help? Contact us:
+44 (0)1604 468100
mail@itarus.com

www.itarus.com

Print Spec. No.:
DV-0163-0404-5_0223

A/W ID (VERP #):
3100048494
Stock No.:
NA
SAP No.:
NA
Structure Spec.:
Title:
PSD - U5 + 5 + WP - Picto Sheet -
SLG + IS
Job No.: File No.: Asset No.:
211744 102081 30538
File Name:

DV-0163-0404-5_0223.ai
Revision date: Revision time:
23/02/2023 09:30
Barcode: Size/BWR:
NA % /000
Dimensions:
148 x 210 mm / 5.827 x 8.268 in
Folded Size:
XX x XX mm / XX x XX in

Colours: 1 Technical Colours:

Profile

Annotations

Operator: 7
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